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	GIRONE A
	
	RISULTATO
	DISPUTATO IL
	P.FATTI
	P.SUBITI
	PUNTI
	
	CLASSIFICA

	GARLATESE
	LIBERTA’ GALBIATE
	6 a 0
	02 mar
	60
	39
	7--0
	
	

	VEDUGGESE
	LIBERTA’ GALBIATE
	2 a 4
	16 mar
	46
	48
	2--5
	
	

	VEDUGGESE
	GARLATESE
	3 a 3
	03 apr
	47
	46
	3--3
	GARLATESE
	15

	GARLATESE
	VEDUGGESE
	4 a 2
	26 apr
	49
	41
	5--2
	L.GALBIATE
	8

	LIBERTA’ GALBIATE
	VEDUGGESE
	3 a 3
	11 mag
	40
	40
	3--3
	VEDUGGESE
	10

	LIBERTA’ GALBIATE
	GARLATESE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	GIRONE B
	
	RISULTATO
	DISPUTATO IL
	P.FATTI
	P.SUBITI
	PUNTI
	
	CLASSIFICA

	FIGINI
	BINDELLA
	1 a 5
	02 mar
	41
	57
	1--6
	
	

	MANDELLESE
	BINDELLA
	2 a 4
	29 mar
	37
	57
	2--5
	
	

	MANDELLESE
	FIGINI
	2 a 4
	13 apr
	43
	47
	2--5
	BINDELLA
	11

	FIGINI
	MANDELLESE
	4 a 2
	20 apr
	51
	23
	5--2
	FIGINI
	11

	BINDELLA
	MANDELLESE
	
	
	
	
	
	MANDELLESE
	6

	BINDELLA
	FIGINI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	GIRONE C
	
	RISULTATO
	DISPUTATO IL
	P.FATTI
	P.SUBITI
	PUNTI
	
	CLASSIFICA

	FULGOR
	CONVEGNO
	3 a 3
	09 mar
	38
	39
	3--3
	
	

	LEZZENESE
	CONVEGNO
	5 a 1
	03 apr
	55
	29
	6--1
	
	

	LEZZENESE
	FULGOR
	4 a 2
	18 apr
	50
	32
	5--2
	CONVEGNO
	4

	FULGOR
	LEZZENESE
	
	
	
	
	
	FULGOR
	5

	CONVEGNO
	LEZZENESE
	
	
	
	
	
	LEZZENESE
	11

	CONVEGNO
	FULGOR
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